
Mail Tracking Vendor List - Last Updated On 9/15/2016 *****Disclaimer******

Kristen McKiernan Dave Belmonte
sales@accuzip.com support@accuzip.com

800-233-0555 805-461-7300

BCC Software Sales BCC Software Customer Support
marketing@bccsoftware.com support@bccsoftware.com

800.337.0442 800.624.5234

Jeff Stangle GrayHair Product Team
sales@grayhairsoftware.com ProductSupport@grayhairsoftware.com

856-727-9372 856-727-9372

Todd Black Lisa Bowes
Todd.Black@intelisent.com Lisa.Bowes@intelisent.com

(800) 253-1944 x710 860-331-6671

Constance Kramer Customer Service
TMMCustomerService@pb.com tmmcustomerservice@pb.com

888-444-9972 888-444-9972 

Maureen Noe Maureen Noe
mnoe@qg.com mnoe@qg.com
414-566-2677 414-566-2677

Corey Smith Kim Mauch
sales@satorisoftware.com support@satorisoftware.com

800-553-6477 800-357-3020

Steve Hertz  Chip Birckhead  
shertz@snailworks.com cbirckhead@snailworks.com

914-819-0745 855-697-6245 x1024

Intelisent www.intelisent.com Yes Yes

1 AccuZIP, Inc. www.accuzip.com Yes Yes

5  Pitney Bowes/TrackMyMail www.pitneybowes.com/us/trackmymail Yes Yes

Quad/Graphics www.qg.com Yes Yes
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3 GrayHair Software,  Inc.

8 SnailWorks, LLC
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7 Satori Software http://www.satorisoftware.com Yes Yes

2 BCC Software http://bccsoftware.com/ Yes Yes


